:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7673796

Nov 02, 2023 - 07:24 (UTC)

In epoch 239,806 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 441532 - 0.016899154 ETH®
31.00 USD

2 441533 - 0.016998213 ETH®
31.18 USD

3 441534 - 0.016929162 ETH®
31.06 USD

4 441535 - 0.016923688 ETH®
31.05 USD

S 441536 - 0.017005923 ETH®
31.20 USD

6 441538 - 0.016854078 ETH®
30.92 USD

7 441539 - 0.016518232 ETH®
30.30 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/7673796
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/239806
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/441532
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/441533
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/441534
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/441535
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/441536
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/441538
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/441539

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

441544

Validator Id

609955

Amount

0.057846091
106.13 USD

0.057568682
105.62 USD

0.016470707
30.22 USD

0.016555782
30.37 USD

0.016541484
30.35 USD

0.016571191
30.40 USD

0.016562271
30.38 USD

0.016563673
30.39 USD

0.016618929
30.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.041506152

76.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/441540
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/441541
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/441542
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/441543
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/441544
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/441545
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/441546
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/441547
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/441548
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/609955

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



