

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 00:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7673796</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 02, 2023 · 07:24 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>239,806</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>441532</u>	- 0.016899154 ETH 📀 31.00 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>441533</u>	- 0.016998213 ETH ⊘ 31.18 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>441534</u>	- 0.016929162 ETH ⊘ 31.06 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>441535</u>	- 0.016923688 ETH ⊘ 31.05 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>441536</u>	- 0.017005923 ETH ↔ 31.20 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>441538</u>	- 0.016854078 ETH ⊘ 30.92 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>441539</u>	- 0.016518232 ETH ⊘ 30.30 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>441540</u>	- 0.057846091 ETH ③ 106.13 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>441541</u>	- 0.057568682 ETH ⊘ 105.62 USD
<u>10</u>	441542	- 0.016470707 ETH ⊘ 30.22 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>441543</u>	- 0.016555782 ETH ⊘ 30.37 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>441544</u>	- 0.016541484 ETH ③ 30.35 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>441545</u>	- 0.016571191 ETH 🔗 30.40 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>441546</u>	- 0.016562271 ETH ③ 30.38 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>441547</u>	- 0.016563673 ETH 🔗 30.39 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>441548</u>	- 0.016618929 ETH ③ 30.49 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>609955</u>	+ 0.041506152 ETH 🔗
		76.15 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.